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1083 SQFT

12

3 14

\ WALL LEGEND

EN 2' x 6" EXTERIOR STUD WALL @ 6" O.C
(1127 GEVENT FLASTER OVER EXCANDED,
METAL LATH AND 2 | ATERS #I5 ERADE D
BUILDING PAPER WITH R-I19 BATT
INSULATION-EXTERIOR SIDE) + (5/8" &YP
BD.-INTERIOR SiDE)
SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR COLORS 3
FINISHES; REFER TO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS ¢
PINISH SCHEDULE FOR INTERIOR FINISHES
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BUILDING DEPARTMENT NOTES

—

| THE HEIGHT OF GUARDS SHALL BE 42 INCHES MINIMUM IN
AGCORDANCE WITH 2013 CBC SEC. 0183,

SUARDS BHALL NOT HAVE CPENINGS WiicH ALLON THE

i
OPENINGA N THE GUARD THAT ARE LEGS THAN 4 INCIES,

3 SUARD (MIN. 42' HiSH) SHALL BE FROVIDED AT THE
oFEN oIE O EACH T
AITH 2013 S CANDRALS

o
ACCORDANCE WITH 2018 CBC SEC IIB-505.4

4. GUARDRAILS OR OTHER BARRIERS SHALL BE PROVIDED
BENEATH AND IN LINE WTH THE EXPOSED STAIR FRAMNG

HE VERTICAL CLEARANCE IS LESS THAN 2O INCHES
N ACCORDAGE With 3018 588 526, 155014

5. BOTH HANDRAILS SHALL EXTEND THE WIDTH OF ONE
THREAD PLUS |2 INCHES BEYOND THE NOSINS OF THE
LOAEST STAIR TREAD BEFORE BEING RETURNED To FLOOR,

LINE oF SLANTED j

COLUMN cLAPDING

FIRSTFLOOR PLAN ¢

DECORA'TIVE.
COLUMN (TYP)

CLEAN AIR
VAN POLL/EV

SCALE: 3/16"= 1-0"

WALL OR FOST
lis-50510

6. _THE HORIZONTAL FORTION OF THE UFFER AN
EXTENSION OF THE

ACCORDANCE WITH 2013 €BC SEC. IIB-50510 2.

A
UAVAToRES akD Shes SHALL BE . NSvA

TEREE CONIGURED 75 PROTECT AGANSY EONTACT N

ACCORDANCE WITH 2013 CBC SEC. I1B-606 5.

B. THE CENTERLINE OF THE WATER CLOSE SHALL BE 7
INCHES (1I-5") MINIMUM TO 18 INEHES (1'-6") MAXIMUM FROM
THE SIDEWALL IN ACCORDANGE WITH 2013 CBC SEC.
liB-604.1

SRAB BARS (SIDE AND REAR) SHALL BE INSTALLED 33
INCHES MINIMUM AND B6 INCHES MAXIMIM
FLOOR MEASURED TO THE TOF OF THE GRIFFINE SURFACE
(NOT THE CENTERLINE OF THE GRAB BAR) IN ACCORDANCE
WITH 2013 CBC SEC 604 4

+

T T

100 t

P19-0307, P19-0449 - Exhibit 7 - Project Plan

IN ACCORDANCE WITH 203 ¢BC SEC
D LONE!
ANDRALL SOALL BE- 3 NeABe MM

BEFORE RETURN TO FLOOR, WALL_ OR POST IN

TER SUFFLY (HOT ¢ COLD) DRAIN FIFES INoER

ABOVE THE FINISH

NoRTH

L e =

B

B

2'x4' INTERIOR STUD WALL @ 16" OC WITH
5/8" GYF BD ON EACH SIDE_UON. (REFER TO
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS # FINISH SCHEDULE

)
172" X 6" @ TOILET WNALLS ADJACENT
TO FLIMBING FIXTURES W WP MOISTURE
RESISTANT GYF. BOARD.

WALK-IN  COOLER
MANUFACTURER'S SPECS

MALLS  As  PER

2" x & INTERIOR STUD HALL @ 16" 0.C ATH
5/8" GYF BD ON EACH SIDE_UON. (REFER TO
RO TivaTons e PN DerEouLe
FOR FINISHES)

8" SPLIT FACED CMU. WALL

2' x &" EXTERIOR STUD WALL @ 16" O.C. WITH

(FIEER GEMENT FANELS) TYFE A WITH R-14
INSULATION (SEE EXTERIOR/INTERIOR

ELEVATIONS FOR COLORS 4 FINISHES)

2 x 6% EXTERIOR 8TUD AALL @ 6" OC. ATH
(FIBER CEMENT PANEL) 5 (sEE
Cormion / INTERIOR. ELEVATIONS
COLORS ¢ FINISHES)

NE HALL POR-OUTS W/ 26 EXTERIOR:
STUDS @ 16"
L ATIoNS PSR FiigHEs.

NEA STOREFRONT SYSTEM

”

[ noTEs ]

FLOOR PLAN NOTES:

[1 ALL DRAWNSS ARE To BE READ IN CONANETION WITH
STRUGTURAL ELEGTR\GAL, MECHANICAL ¢ PLUMBING
NGS. | COORDINATE ANY DISCREFANCIES WITH
ARGHH‘ECT/EN&\NER Fﬂi CLARIFICATION BEFORE
OMMENCING ANY AOR

ALL_DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNLESS NOTED

o

OTHERWIS
LI COORDINATE ALL DIMENSIONS AND SETOUTS ( NEW /
o
o

EXISTING) WITH CIVIL, STRUCTURAL AND EMP DRAWINGS.

B2 MIN. SCOLSTIC BATT INSULATION REQURED ON ALL
TROOM WALLS ¢ CEILING.
PROVIDE & INSTALL ALL WOOD BELOCKINS / FURRING
STRIPS REGUIRED TO PROVIDE ANCHORAGE FOR ALL
FINISHES, ACCESSORIES, FIXTURES, ETC. TO COMPLETE ALL
HORK.

[0 PROVIDE PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS IN LOCATIONS AS
REGUIRED BY FIRE CODE AND LOCAL FIRE AUTHORITY.

ACCESSIBILITY NOTES.

O 2y, NEmwsmows acemssmly emeot AT A
Accessisis 75585 THE SN
COMPLY AITH CEC SE \\\755&\\ THE SIGN
LOCATED ADJAGENT To THE LATEH SIDE OF THE SINGLE
DOOR AND RIGHT SIDE OF THE DOUBLE DOORS 60" AFF
FER cBe EC. [1TBS5.2.

[1 T TACTILE moREse sisNAsE cOMPLYINS cBc et
11785 PER cBC SECTION 10113,

THE HEIGHT OF CASHIER, SODA, AND COMFEE COUNTERS

SHALL BE 28" TO 54" AFF FER CBC SEC.I122B4.

[0 EXIT DOORS SHALL BE OPENABLE FROM INSIDE WITHOUT
THE USE OF A KEV OR ANT SFECIAL KNOWLEDEE oR
EFFORT.

o

AREA TABULATIONS

ROOM NAME ¢ NUMBER
1ST FLOOR

NET AREA

SALES AREA  SALES AREA

CASHIER

OFFicE

,
L
%

NS TOILET

MENS TOILET

STAIR

1778 s@

272 s@.

&4 sq.

a0 sa.

T8 %@,

68 5q

108 5@,

T

s

.

T,

T

s

FT.

H

ILITY / BACKROOM
107

WALK-IN COOLER

T4l BQ FT.

279 &, FT.

274 s@. FT.

596 5. FT.

BELECTRICAL RM
58 54, FT.

2ND FLOOR
sToRAGE

200 2433 5Q. FT.

TOTALNET AREA 69595 .F

B e

B e

B

B

B e

R

ST EmpaEmTemn mTermpeS=TEmN STeTEmpeSmTEmn  STeTSmpeS=T=me STersmpeS=Tee

mp mreTemparm=Tomn mrerempes=Toms mrere—pes=T=m

=g ===

WESTERN STATES ENGINEERING
A DESIGN-BUILD COMPANY

4887 E. LA PALMA STE. 707
TR (Tt 6300 e

Msveuinran
NO.DESCRIPTION &Y  DATE
Wecvisions
A 5T M ek s
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&
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MownER NAME & ADDRESS
ALTA,

MOHAMAD KHALED

PROPOSED GAS STATION
C-STORE & CARWASH
399 ADAMS STREET
MioTe To conTRACTOR
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